Section 9
Assortments
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 9-941
METAL DRAWER CABINETS # DURHAM
Standard Drawers = 5 3/8"w x 2 3/4h” x 11 1/4 “d
SIZE DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) COUNT WEIGHT (lbs.)
DC-1x6 Drawer Cabinet 1 Row, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 4 x 11 5/8 6 Drawers 18
DC-3x2 Drawer Cabinet 3 Rows, 2 Columns 11 3/4 x 10 7/8 x 11 5/8 6 Drawers 17
DC-2x4 Drawer Cabinet 2 Rows, 4 Columns 22 3/4 x 7 3/8 x 11 5/8 8 Drawers 23
DC-3x3 Drawer Cabinet 3 Rows, 3 Columns 17 1/4 x 10 7/8 x 11 5/8 9 Drawers 28
DC-2x6 Drawer Cabinet 2 Rows, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 7 3/8 x 11 5/8 12 Drawers 34
DC-3x6 Drawer Cabinet 3 Rows, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 10 7/8 x 11 5/8 18 Drawers 50
DC-6x3 Drawer Cabinet 6 Rows, 3 Columns 17 1/4 x 21 1/4 x 11 5/8 18 Drawers 50
DC-4x6 Drawer Cabinet 4 Rows, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 14 3/8 x 11 5/8 24 Drawers 62
DC-5x6 Drawer Cabinet 5 Rows, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 17 3/4 x 11 5/8 30 Drawers 72
OPEN FACED BINS # DURHAM
SIZE DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) COUNT WEIGHT (lbs.)
OFB-18 Heavy Duty Open Faced Bins 4 Rows, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 19 1/4 x 12 18 Compartments 38
OFB-24 Heavy Duty Open Faced Bins 3 Rows, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 23 7/8 x 12 24 Compartments 44
OFB-32 Heavy Duty Open Faced Bins 4 Rows, 8 Columns 33 3/4 x 19 1/4 x 12 32 Compartments 47
OFB-42 Heavy Duty Open Faced Bins 7 Rows, 6 Columns 33 3/4 x 42 x 12 42 Compartments 71
OFB-56 Heavy Duty Open Faced Bins 8 Rows, 7 Columns 33 3/4 x 42 x 12 56 Compartments 75
OFB-72 Heavy Duty Open Faced Bins 9 Rows, 8 Columns 33 3/4 x 42 x 12 72 Compartments 80
ROD RACKS # DURHAM
SIZE DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) COUNT WEIGHT (lbs.)
RR-18 18 Hole Rod 2 Rows, 9 Slots 24 1/8 x 24 x 6 7/8 18 Slots 16
How to Order
Item #: DURHAM
Size: OFB-24
Quantity: 3
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	7: British
	8: Tubing & Fittings
	9: Assortments
	9A: Threaded Fastener Assortments